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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
79.17 1 1 72.5 193 9 67.5 993 26 62.5 3222 55 57.5 7516 105 52.56 14496 154
79.6 2 1 72. 4 202 6 67.4 1019 21 62.4 3277 57 57. 4 7621 113 52. 4 14650 163
78.0 3 1 72.3 208 12 67.3 1040 26 62.3 3334 67 57.3 7734 118 52.3 14813 149
177.9 4 2 12.2 220 5 67.2 1066 30 62.2 3401 60 57.2 7852 17 52.2 14962 175
77.8 6 1 72.1 225 6 67.1 1096 32 62.1 3461 63 57.1 7969 130 52.1 156137 159
77.5 7 2 72.0 231 4 67.0 1128 25 62.0 3524 58 57.0 8099 101 52.0 15296 161
77.3 9 1 71.9 235 10 66.9 11563 29 61.9 3582 67 56.9 8200 98 51.9 15457 143
17.2 10 3 71.8 245 8 66.8 1182 30 61.8 3649 65 56.8 8298 142 51.8 15600 158
77.1 13 2 71.17 253 3 66.7 1212 41 61.7 3714 59 56.7 8440 123 51.7 15758 154
177.0 15 1 71.6 256 8 66.6 12563 27 61.6 3773 68 56.6 8563 144 51.6 15912 167
76.9 16 1 71.56 264 15 66.5 1280 33 61.5 3841 78 56.5 8707 144 51.56 16079 170
76.8 17 2 71. 4 279 15 66.4 1313 49 61.4 3919 74 56.4 8851 125 51.4 16249 159
76.17 19 1 71.3 294 10 66.3 1362 30 61.3 3993 74 56.3 89076 130 51.3 16408 157
76.6 20 1 71.2 304 15 66.2 1392 41 61.2 4067 83 56.2 9106 127 51.2 165665 137
76.5 21 3 71.1 319 12 66 .1 1433 42 61.1 4150 79 56. 1 9233 136 51.1 16702 159
76. 4 24 1 71.0 331 17 66.0 1475 41 61.0 4229 712 56.0 9369 131 51.0 16861 159
76.1 25 2 70.9 348 14 65.9 1516 30 60.9 4301 73 55.9 9500 134 50.9 17020 129
76.0 217 2 70.8 362 21 65.8 1546 43 60.8 4374 82 55.8 9634 120 50.8 17149 172
75.9 29 1 70.7 383 10 65.7 1589 41 60.7 4456 82 55.7 9754 139 50.7 17321 149
75.8 30 4 70.6 393 14 65.6 1630 40 60.6 4538 96 55.6 9893 150 50.6 17470 173
75.17 34 3 70.5 407 21 65.5 1670 33 60.5 4634 81 55.5 10043 130 50.5 17643 151
75.6 37 1 70.4 428 13 65.4 1703 36 60. 4 47156 96 55. 4 10173 136 50. 4 17794 151
75.5 38 1 70.3 441 14 65.3 1739 46 60.3 4811 80 55.3 10309 141 50.3 17945 159
75. 4 39 4 70.2 455 13 65.2 1785 36 60.2 4891 100 55.2 10450 164 50.2 18104 140
75.3 43 3 70.1 468 15 65.1 1821 47 60. 1 4991 71 55. 1 10604 129 50.1 18244 159
75.2 46 2 70.0 483 16 65.0 1868 44 60.0 5062 98 55.0 10733 139 50.0 18403 152
75.1 48 2 69.9 499 13 64.9 1912 40 59.9 5160 17 54.9 10872 147 49.9 1856565 148
75.0 50 7 69.8 512 19 64.8 19562 46 59.8 5237 98 54.8 11019 137 49.8 18703 162
74.9 57 4 69.7 531 18 64.7 1998 51 59.7 5335 93 54.7 11156 162 49.7 18865 177
74.17 61 4 69.6 549 15 64.6 2049 59 59.6 5428 93 54.6 11308 139 49. 6 19042 154
74.5 65 3 69.5 564 8 64.5 2108 47 59.5 65621 91 54.5 11447 150 49.5 19196 146
74. 4 68 5 69.4 572 17 64.4 21556 46 59. 4 5612 89 54.4 11597 140 49. 4 19342 139
74.3 73 5 69.3 589 16 64.3 2201 50 59.3 5701 97 54.3 11737 160 49.3 19481 159
74.2 78 4 69.2 605 22 64.2 2251 50 59.2 5798 104 54.2 11887 133 49.2 19640 162
74.1 82 5 69.1 627 19 64.1 2301 53 59. 1 5902 82 54.1 12020 136 49.1 19802 155
74.0 87 6 69.0 646 28 64.0 2354 43 59.0 5984 102 54.0 12156 164 49.0 199567 191
73.9 93 8 68.9 674 15 63.9 2397 55 58.9 6086 101 53.9 12310 171 48.9 20148 179
73.8 101 10 68.8 689 26 63.8 2452 40 58.8 6187 100 53.8 12481 148 48.8 20327 166
73.17 111 8 68.7 715 14 63.7 2492 57 58.7 6287 107 53.7 12629 147 48.7 20493 156
73.6 119 2 68.6 729 18 63.6 2549 56 58. 6 6394 118 53.6 12776 171 48. 6 20649 185
73.5 121 4 68.5 747 19 63.5 2606 62 58.5 6512 102 53.5 12947 136 48.5 20834 168
73. 4 125 3 68. 4 766 18 63.4 2667 65 58. 4 6614 110 53.4 13083 144 48. 4 21002 174
73.3 128 9 68.3 784 20 63.3 2732 52 58.3 6724 95 53.3 13227 161 48.3 21176 159
73.2 137 9 68.2 804 20 63.2 2784 64 58.2 6819 84 53.2 13388 138 48.2 21335 147
73.1 146 7 68. 1 824 26 63.1 2848 63 58. 1 6903 91 53.1 135626 165 48. 1 21482 180
73.0 153 10 68.0 850 39 63.0 2911 63 58.0 6994 114 53.0 13691 152 48.0 21662 153
72.9 163 6 67.9 889 22 62.9 2974 38 57.9 7108 101 52.9 13843 152 47.9 21815 165
72.8 169 6 67.8 911 35 62.8 3012 55 57.8 7209 101 52.8 13995 153 47. 8 21980 151
172.17 175 9 67.7 946 217 62.7 3067 71 57.7 7310 102 52.7 141438 162 47.7 22131 161
12.6 184 9 67.6 973 20 62.6 3138 84 57.6 7412 104 52. 6 14310 186 47.6 22292 164




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
47.5 22456 171 42.5 29849 129 37.56 36111 83 32.56 37588 19
47. 4 226217 155 42. 4 29978 137 37.4 351904 68 32.4 37607 21
47.3 22782 163 42.3 301156 133 37.3 36262 78 32.3 37628 24
47.2 22945 182 42.2 30248 125 37.2 356340 69 32.2 37652 16
47. 1 231217 139 42.1 30373 110 37.1 35409 64 32.1 37668 18
47.0 23266 180 42.0 30483 124 37.0 35473 89 32.0 37686 22
46.9 23446 162 41.9 30607 135 36.9 356562 85 31.9 37708 11
46. 8 23608 147 41.8 30742 129 36.8 356647 75 31.8 37719 11
46.7 23755 166 41.7 30871 110 36.7 36722 54 31.7 37730 9
46. 6 23921 158 41.6 30981 139 36.6 36776 74 31.6 37739 7
46.5 24079 174 41.5 31120 115 36.5 356850 57 31.56 37746 13
46. 4 24253 171 41.4 312356 1 36.4 35907 58 31.4 37759 9
46.3 24424 142 41.3 31346 107 36.3 356965 53 31.3 37768 6
46. 2 24566 146 41.2 31453 115 36.2 36018 74 31.2 37774 8
46. 1 24712 157 41.1 31568 120 36. 1 36092 62 31.1 37782 9
46. 0 24869 155 41.0 31688 11 36.0 36154 60 31.0 37791 6
45.9 25024 155 40.9 31799 123 35.9 36214 53 30.9 37797 10
45. 8 25179 139 40. 8 31922 106 35.8 36267 53 30.8 37807 2
45.7 25318 146 40.7 32028 96 35.7 36320 59 30.7 37809 4
45. 6 25464 150 40. 6 32124 108 356.6 36379 64 30.6 37813 5
45.5 25614 168 40.5 32232 97 356.56 36443 48 30.56 37818 10
45. 4 25782 162 40. 4 32329 108 35. 4 36491 59 30.4 37828 7
45.3 25944 143 40.3 32437 107 35.3 36550 55 30.3 37835 5
45.2 26087 152 40.2 32544 120 35.2 36605 56 30.2 37840 5
45. 1 26239 154 40. 1 32664 94 35. 1 36661 47 30.1 37845 1
45. 0 26393 151 40.0 32758 108 35.0 36708 46 30.0 37846 4
44.9 26544 159 39.9 32866 11 34.9 36754 53 29.9 37850 4
44.8 26703 144 39.8 32977 104 34.8 36807 51 29.8 37854 3
44.7 26847 148 39.7 33081 112 34.7 36858 49 29.7 37857 3
44.6 26995 141 39.6 33193 89 34.6 36907 51 29.5 37860 3
44.5 27136 140 39.56 33282 100 34.5 36958 47 29. 4 37863 5
44. 4 27276 159 39. 4 33382 115 34.4 370056 39 29.3 37868 4
44.3 27435 140 39.3 33497 113 34.3 37044 38 29.2 37872 3
44.2 27575 137 39.2 33610 91 34.2 37082 40 29.1 37875 5
44 .1 27712 142 39.1 33701 93 34.1 37122 38 29.0 37880 3
44.0 27854 155 39.0 33794 81 34.0 37160 22 28.9 37883 2
43.9 28009 128 38.9 33875 100 33.9 37182 40 28.8 37885 1
43.8 281317 127 38.8 339756 92 33.8 37222 30 28.17 37886 6
43.7 28264 131 38.7 34067 99 33.7 37252 42 28.6 37892 1
43.6 28395 129 38.6 34166 79 33.6 37294 37 28.5 37893 2
43.5 28524 121 38.56 34245 92 33.56 37331 31 28. 4 37895 2
43. 4 28645 139 38. 4 34337 99 33.4 37362 31 28.2 37897 1
43.3 28784 151 38.3 34436 103 33.3 37393 31 27. 4 37898 1
43.2 28935 141 38.2 34539 90 33.2 37424 26 27.2 37899 2
43 .1 29076 132 38.1 34629 80 33.1 37450 24 27.1 37901 1
43.0 29208 127 38.0 34709 74 33.0 37474 26 26.2 37902 1
42.9 29335 120 37.9 34783 95 32.9 37500 19 26. 1 37903 1
42.8 29455 137 37.8 34878 76 32.8 37519 18 25.8 37904 2
42.7 29592 127 37.17 34954 83 32.7 37537 29
42. 6 29719 130 37.6 356037 74 32. 6 37566 22




